Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

02/05/2024 Through 02/11/2024

2400004695
2400004704
2400004714
2400004719
2400004741
2400004772
2400004799
2400004809
2400004847
2400004851
2400004867
2400004888
2400004927
2400004943
2400004956
2400004964
2400005025
2400005075
2400005103
2400005105
2400005134
2400005159
2400005162
2400005167
2400005174
2400005220
2400005247
2400005250
2400005286
2400005287
2400005306
2400005331
2400005352
2400005409
2400005479
2400005480
2400005497
2400005518
2400005579
2400005590

2/5/2024 7:48:14 AM
2/5/2024 8:22:12 AM
2/5/2024 8:59:00 AM
2/5/2024 9:26:29 AM
2/5/2024 10:52:48 AM
2/5/2024 2:30:28 PM
2/5/2024 5:12:05 PM
2/5/2024 8:10:25 PM
2/6/2024 8:42:00 AM
2/6/2024 8:52:08 AM
2/6/2024 11:56:05 AM
2/6/2024 2:02:16 PM
2/6/2024 8:13:23 PM
2/6/2024 10:34:14 PM
2/7/2024 1:11:05 AM
2/7/2024 2:46:40 AM
2/7/2024 9:42:26 AM
2/7/2024 12:39:16 PM
2/7/2024 2:38:58 PM
2/7/2024 3:15:46 PM
2/7/2024 7:22:34 PM
2/7/2024 10:47:02 PM
2/7/2024 10:57:38 PM
2/7/2024 11:38:51 PM
2/8/2024 2:28:16 AM
2/8/2024 9:31:17 AM
2/8/2024 11:17:50 AM
2/8/2024 11:32:26 AM
2/8/2024 3:08:18 PM
2/8/2024 2:52:46 PM
2/8/2024 7:15:53 PM
2/8/2024 10:37:03 PM
2/9/2024 2:49:56 AM
2/9/2024 10:11:56 AM
2/9/2024 5:24:49 PM
2/9/2024 5:35:45 PM
2/9/2024 8:54:10 PM

2/10/2024 12:24:37 AM

2/10/2024 8:26:18 PM
2/10/2024 9:44:14 PM

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (SUBSTANTIAL INCONVENIENCE)
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 ENH IAT
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DECEASED PERSON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT
THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT
INFORMATION

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
INFORMATION

INFORMATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

HARASSMENT

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

BURGLARY OF BUILDING

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

FINANCIAL ABUSE ELDERLY >=$30K<$150K
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-OTHER
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

THEFT OF FIREARM

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15

THEFT REPORT

ASSAULT REPORT

ANIMAL CALL

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT
THEFT REPORT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
DECEASED PERSON

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
MEET COMPLAINANT

MEET COMPLAINANT

BMV REPORT

MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

WELFARE CHECK

THREAT REPORT

THEFT REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
PSTOLEN VEH STOLEN VEH in PROGRESS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION
FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC

COMMERCIAL ALARM
THEFT REPORT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
MEET COMPLAINANT
THEFT REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
ANIMAL CALL
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

BMV REPORT

BMV REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
TRAFFIC

ASSAULT REPORT

DWI BEING FOLLOWED

EULESS-GRAPEVINE Rd
N SH 121 Fr SB

W SH 114 FR WB
BRANCH HOLLOW Ln
GLACIER Ln

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
PANHANDLE Dr
WILLIAM D TATE Ave

N DOVE Rd

W SH 114 Fr EB

E SH 114 WB

William D Tate Ave SB

E SH 114 Fr WB

IH 635 EB

W SH 114 Fr EB

N DOVE Rd

HEATHER WOOD Dr
MURRELL Rd

IRA E WOODS Ave
PARK Blvd

IH 635 EB

PINE St

WILLIAM D TATE Ave
HALL JOHNSON Rd
YORKSHIRE Ct
INDUSTRIAL Blvd
WESTWOOD Ter

STARS AND STRIPES Way
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
SHADYBROOK Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
W SH 114 Fr WB
HEATHERDALE Dr
MUSTANG Dr

DOVE LOOP Rd

N SH 121 SB

N SH 121 SB

N SH 121 SB

Suspend by Investigation
Active

Closed

P3

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Suspend by Investigation
Closed

Municipal Court
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)

3600
4200
2700
1800
800

3000
3900
2800
1100
500

1600
2400
2300
800

0000
300

500

600

1200
3100
1400
2400
1300
1500
2100
2700
700

2100
3200
3000
3600
500

3500
1900
5100
3100
1700
500

400

2300



2400005606
2400005621
2400005658
2400005669

2/11/2024 2:08:41 AM
2/11/2024 5:18:10 AM
2/11/2024 12:38:24 PM
2/11/2024 3:29:24 PM

INFORMATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
ASSAULT CLASS C

INFORMATION

TRAFFIC

WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
MEET COMPLAINANT

ESH 114 EB
N SH 121 Fr SB
WILLIAMS Ct
ABERCORN Dr

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Municipal Court
Closed

800

4300
4100
2600



