Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

02/05/2024 Through 02/11/2024

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Block
2400004695	2/5/2024 7:48:14 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	EULESS-GRAPEVINE Rd	Suspend by Investigation	3600
2400004704	2/5/2024 8:22:12 AM	AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON	ASSAULT REPORT	N SH 121 Fr SB	Active	4200
2400004714	2/5/2024 8:59:00 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	W SH 114 FR WB	Closed	2700
2400004719	2/5/2024 9:26:29 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (SUBSTANTIAL INCONVENIENCE)	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	BRANCH HOLLOW Ln	P3	1800
2400004741	2/5/2024 10:52:48 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750 ENH IAT	THEFT REPORT	GLACIER Ln	Active	800
2400004772	2/5/2024 2:30:28 PM	EVADING ARREST DETENTION	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400004799	2/5/2024 5:12:05 PM	DECEASED PERSON	DECEASED PERSON	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Closed	3900
2400004809	2/5/2024 8:10:25 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	PANHANDLE Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800
2400004847	2/6/2024 8:42:00 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2500<\$30K ENH IAT	MEET COMPLAINANT	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Active	1100
2400004851	2/6/2024 8:52:08 AM	INFORMATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	N DOVE Rd	Closed	500
2400004867	2/6/2024 11:56:05 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	1600
2400004888	2/6/2024 2:02:16 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2400
2400004927	2/6/2024 8:13:23 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2400004943	2/6/2024 10:34:14 PM	INFORMATION	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 Fr WB	Closed	800
2400004956	2/7/2024 1:11:05 AM	INFORMATION	TRAFFIC	IH 635 EB	Closed	0000
2400004964	2/7/2024 2:46:40 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	WELFARE CHECK	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	300
2400005025	2/7/2024 9:42:26 AM	HARASSMENT	THREAT REPORT	N DOVE Rd	Closed	500
2400005075	2/7/2024 12:39:16 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	HEATHER WOOD Dr	Active	600
2400005103	2/7/2024 2:38:58 PM	INFORMATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	MURRELL Rd	Closed	1200
2400005105	2/7/2024 3:15:46 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	PSTOLEN VEH STOLEN VEH in PROGRESS	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100
2400005134	2/7/2024 7:22:34 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	PARK Blvd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400
2400005159	2/7/2024 10:47:02 PM	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH	INVESTIGATION	IH 635 EB	Active	2400
2400005162	2/7/2024 10:57:38 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION	PINE St	Active	1300
2400005167	2/7/2024 11:38:51 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2400005174	2/8/2024 2:28:16 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	COMMERCIAL ALARM	HALL JOHNSON Rd	Active	2100
2400005220	2/8/2024 9:31:17 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	THEFT REPORT	YORKSHIRE Ct	Active	2700
2400005247	2/8/2024 11:17:50 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	INDUSTRIAL Blvd	Active	700
2400005250	2/8/2024 11:32:26 AM	FINANCIAL ABUSE ELDERLY >=\$30K<\$150K	MEET COMPLAINANT	WESTWOOD Ter	Suspend by Investigation	2100
2400005286	2/8/2024 3:08:18 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	STARS AND STRIPES Way	Closed	3200
2400005287	2/8/2024 2:52:46 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	MEET COMPLAINANT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Municipal Court	3000
2400005306	2/8/2024 7:15:53 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Active	3600
2400005331	2/8/2024 10:37:03 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-OTHER	INVESTIGATION	SHADYBROOK Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	500
400005352	2/9/2024 2:49:56 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3500
2400005409	2/9/2024 10:11:56 AM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	W SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2400005479	2/9/2024 5:24:49 PM	THEFT OF FIREARM	BMV REPORT	HEATHERDALE Dr	Active	5100
2400005480	2/9/2024 5:35:45 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	MUSTANG Dr	Active	3100
2400005497	2/9/2024 8:54:10 PM	VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER	MEET COMPLAINANT	DOVE LOOP Rd	Active	1700
2400005518	2/10/2024 12:24:37 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC > = 0.15	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	500
2400005579	2/10/2024 8:26:18 PM	AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON	ASSAULT REPORT	N SH 121 SB	Active	400
2400005590	2/10/2024 9:44:14 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC > = 0.15	DWI BEING FOLLOWED	N SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300

2400005606	2/11/2024 2:08:41 AM	INFORMATION	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 EB	Closed	800
2400005621	2/11/2024 5:18:10 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	WELFARE CHECK	N SH 121 Fr SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4300
2400005658	2/11/2024 12:38:24 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	WILLIAMS Ct	Municipal Court	4100
2400005669	2/11/2024 3:29:24 PM	INFORMATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	ABERCORN Dr	Closed	2600